
Orting Multi-Purpose Center, 202 Washington Ave S, Orting

For more information contact: Sharon Herman, 206-510-1984

Roamin’ Tacomans
2024-2025 dance schedule

callers: Greg Weber & Andy Garboden
cuers: Sue Weber & Carolyn Tagles

n

Saturday, December 7
Snowflakes

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Greg Weber calling
Sue Weber cueing

Saturday, January 4
Hawaiian Dance

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Andy Garboden calling
Carolyn Tagles cueing

Saturday, August 2
Picnic in the Park

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm
Plus & Mainstream dance
with rounds between tips

Greg Weber calling
Sue Weber cueing

Saturday, June 7
Ice Cream!

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Andy Garboden calling
Carolyn Tagles cueing

ce

 June 7 & August 3 at Orting Station, 101 Washington Ave NW (in the north park)

starting Wednesday,
October 2, 2024
7:00 - 9:00 pm

Pacific Senior Center

Plus LessonsSeptember 7, 2024
Welcome Back!

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Andy Garboden calling
Carolyn Tagles cueing
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Saturday, November 2
supporting people & pets
through local food banks

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Andy Garboden calling
Carolyn Tagles cueing

Saturday, October 5
Hob Goblin Boogie Bones Bash
7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance

with rounds between tips
Greg Weber calling
Sue Weber cueing

sh
nce

Saturday, February 1
Baked Potato Chili Feed

7:00 pm to 9:00 pm Plus dance
with rounds between tips

Greg Weber calling
Sue Weber cueing

e

Saturday, March 1

Dark
to support Wagon Wheels

hosting the Big Dance
with Scott Coon as Elvis

Saturday, April 5
Rainier Council Big Dance
7:00 pm to 7:30 pm Plus

7:30 pm to 9:30 pm Mainstream
with rounds between tips

Greg Weber &Andy Garboden calling
Sue Weber &Carolyn Tagles cueingCollins Grange

Plant Sale
Saturday, May 3

Dark
to support Jet Steppers
hosting the Big Dance


